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Ser ies

  D .C
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O
T O
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N
S

B.303 .101
Rev. 090120

2N
12  

MOTOR REFERENCES POWER VOLTAGES A LWIRING

L

A
Unit : mm

2N12

2N24

3N24

3N12

W801712

W801724

W802724

W802712

550W
550W

800W
800W 12

24
12

24

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

80 171

17180

80

80 171

171



C
E 12

SE2 4
SE1 2

Ser ies

D .C
. M

O
T O

RS
D IM

E N
SIO

N
S

B.303 .102
Rev. 160330

C
E 24

MOTOR REFERENCES POWER VOLTAGES A LWIRING
Unit : mm

CE12

CE24

W800612

W800624

1500W

2000W 24

12 EARTH RETURN (MOTOR WITH 1 TERMINALS) 114 170
170114

1500W 17012 114SE12

SE24 2000W 114 170W820624 24

W820612

EARTH RETURN (MOTOR WITH 1 TERMINALS)

EARTH RETURN (MOTOR WITH 1 TERMINALS)

EARTH RETURN (MOTOR WITH 1 TERMINALS)

A

L

IP44



L

Series

D .C
. M

O
T O

RS
D IM

E N
SIO

N
S

B.303 .103
Rev. 160330

C
N

24

MOTOR REFERENCES POWER VOLTAGES A LWIRING

C
N

12
SN

24
SN

12

Unit : mm

CN24

CN12

W801024

W801012

2000W
1500W 12

24 INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

114

114 170

170
12

W821024 2000W INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS) 170
SN12 1701500W INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

114SN24

W821012 114

24

A

IP44



Unit : mm

PN24

PN12

W822624

W822612

2200W
1600W 12

24 INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

114

114 175

175 Series

D .C
. M

O
T O

RS
D IM

E N
SIO

N
S

B.303 .104
Rev. 160330

PN
12

MOTOR REFERENCES POWER VOLTAGES A LWIRING

PN
24

L

A

RoHS
IP55



Unit : mm

LN12

LN24

W800663

W800664

2500W
3000W 24

12 INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

INSULATE RETURN (MOTOR WITH 2 TERMINALS)

136.4 204.6

204.6136.4

Series

  D .C
. M

O
T O

RS   
   D IM

E N
SIO

N
S

B.303 .105
Rev. 090120

LN
1 2

MOTOR REFERENCES POWER VOLTAGES A LWIRING

LN
24

AL
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